La Strada - Chardonnay
Fish Hoek - Chenin Blanc
Donatushof Saar - Riesling

Chemilly - Chablis

Glas | Bottle
92 | 460

102 | 510
119 | 595

152 | 682

Glas | Bottle

La Strada - Cabernet Suavignon 69 | 360

Hardys Bankside - Shiraz
Prohibition - Zinfandel

La Celia - Malbec

Rosé

El Mar Cava
Campo Viejo Cava

Champagne - Bollinger

98 | 490
119 | 595

147 | 650

Glas | Bottle

92 | 460

Glas | Bottle
95 | 475

109 | 549

1200

Longdrink Original
Strongbow - Dry Apple

Rekorderlig - Strawberry/lime

Rekorderlig - Pear

REKORDERLIG BOTTLE 33CL

Pear | Wildberry's | Passion fruit | Rosé

cider |

Red Bull / Red Bull Sugarfree

Strawberry Cider 0,0%
Bryggmaistaren 0,5%
Road Trip Pale Ale 0,3%

Juice

| Orange | Cranberry | Pineapple |

Passion fruit |

Sodas

| Coca-Cola | Fanta | Sprite |
Fanta-Exotic| | Coca-Cola Zero |
Ginger-Beer |

| Ginger-Ale | Sparkling Water |
| Graperuitsoda |

Passion 4 Me

Virgin Strawberry Kiss
I Like It Sweet

Surprise me with a Sour

INNOCENT MOJITO

| Classic | Strawberry | Apple | Passion fruit |

| Ginger | Cucumber | Peach |

THE KING'S FOX

119
92
79
79

79

45
52
52
69

34

34

92
92
92
92

92



